
your  
coffee club  

Menu



WELCOME TO THE COFFEE CLUB.

Over 25 years after first opening our doors, 
we’re more committed than ever to helping 

people come together and connect.

Over these pages, you’ll find a moreish mix 
of classic favourites. Order for yourself,  
or choose something to share - alongside  

a cup or two of our excellent coffee.

Be sure to let us know if there’s anything 
else we can do, because at The Coffee Club, 

meeting up means more.



SHORT LATTE 

TALL LATTE 

PICCOLO LATTE 

CAPPUCCINO 

FLAT WHITE 

SHORT BLACK 

LONG BLACK 

RISTRETTO 

MACCHIATO 

CHAI LATTE 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

VIENNA 

HOT MOCHA 

AFFOGATO

coffee

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 

EARL GREY 

PEPPERMINT 

CHAMOMILE 

CHAI 

GREEN WITH JASMINE 

ROOIBOS HERBAL INFUSION

tea

EXTRA SHOT 

SOY MILK 

SYRUP 

MUG 

DECAF 

ICE CREAM (SPLICED)

extras

532kJ

661kJ

252kJ

524kJ

476kJ

0kJ

0kJ

0kJ

28kJ

912kJ

901kJ

1358kJ

1002kJ

424kJ

56kJ

56kJ

0kJ

0kJ

727kJ

0kJ

0kJ

0kJ

351kJ

274kJ

280kJ

0kJ

885kJ



chilled

THE AVERAGE ADULT DAILY ENERGY INTAKE IS 8700KJ.
Nutritional information is based on the average standard product and is correct as at time of 
print. Natural variations may result in some deviations. Further, all meals may contain and/or 
come in contact with various allergens including (without limitation) nuts, seafood, gluten and 
dairy products. For a full allergen list and nutritional details, please visit www.coffeeclub.com.au

A SURCHARGE OF 15% APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. 

ICED FRAPPE
Latte • Mocha • Mango • Pine-Lime 775kJ

SPLICED FRAPPE 
Tropicana flavour blended with ice cream 1749kJ

SPIDER 	
Coca-Cola • Fanta • Sprite • Lift 771kJ

SMOOTHIE 	
Banana & Honey • Mixed Berry  
• Mango • Strawberry 

1274kJ

MILKSHAKE 
Chocolate • Mocha • Caramel  
• Vanilla • Strawberry • Banana • Lime	

1463kJ

THICKSHAKE 
Chocolate • Mocha • Caramel  
• Vanilla • Strawberry • Banana • Lime

2013kJ

STILL SPRING WATER 
0kJ

SPARKLING WATER 
0kJ

SOFT DRINK 	
Coca-Cola • Coca-Cola Zero  
• Diet Coca-Cola • Coca-Cola Life 
• Sprite • Lift • Fanta

640kJ

JUICE	
Orange • Apple • Pineapple  
• Tropical Breakfast

588kJ

CASCADE CLASSIC PREMIUM RANGE
Sparkling, crafted non-alcoholic adult 
beverages. Choose from:  
Apple Isle • Ginger Beer • Lemon • Sarsaparilla 

651kJ

FLAVOURED SPARKLING WATER
Passionfruit • Pink Grapefruit  
• Blood Orange • Lime

645kJ

ANGOSTURA LEMON,  
LIME & BITTERS 567kJ

ICED TEA 
387kJ



ORIGINAL ICED COFFEE	
Also available as: Chocolate • Mocha  
• Caramel • Vanilla • Strawberry

MORE WAYS TO ENJOY 
OUR EXCELLENT COFFEE

1398kJ



PANCAKES DELUXE  
Pancakes with caramelised banana, 
salted caramel and coconut sauce, 
candied walnuts and toasted coconut, 
served with a side of maple syrup.

MEETING UP FOR BREAKFAST 
MEANS MORE OF WHAT YOU LIKE

4127kJ



SIDES

All-Day Breakfast Favourites

WE OFFER A RANGE OF BOTH VEGETARIAN   
AND LOW GLUTEN  DINING OPTIONS.  

OUR EGGS ARE CAGE FREE.

SMASHED AVO & FETA  
Smashed avocado and feta on toasted ciabatta, 
served with rocket and blistered cherry tomatoes.

1429kJ

WITH BACON
2609kJ

WITH SMOKED SALMON
1773kJ

GRANOLA CRUNCH  
A mix of crunchy muesli clusters, 
nuts, dried cranberries and dried apple 
pieces, served with skim milk and a 
side of greek yoghurt and honey. 

2409kJ

FRUIT SALAD & CINNAMON CHIPS  
Our seasonal fresh fruit salad served with 
cinnamon tortilla chips, ricotta and honey.

1528kJ

BAKED BREKKIE HOT POT 
Chorizo, bacon, capsicum and mushrooms 
in a napoli sauce, topped with two poached 
eggs and served with toasted turkish bread. 

2174kJ

FRENCH TOAST  
& MAPLE GLAZED PEACHES  
Thick french toast with maple glazed 
peaches, toasted coconut and vanilla 
syrup, served with a side of maple syrup.

3375kJ

CHEESE & HERB SCRAMBLE  
Scrambled eggs mixed with fresh herbs, tasty 
cheese and a touch of parmesan, served with 
blistered cherry tomatoes and toasted ciabatta.

3810kJ

ONE EGG  

ICE CREAM  

HASH BROWN  

CHIPOLATA SAUSAGES 

BAKED BEANS  

AVOCADO   

MUSHROOMS   

MULTIGRAIN, CIABATTA OR THICK CUT TOAST 

FRUIT TOAST 

SMOKED BACON (2) 

SMOKED SALMON 

297kJ

679kJ

1032kJ

848kJ

494kJ

624kJ

423kJ

1738kJ

1261kJ

1180kJ

337kJ



Choose one of our omelettes or create your own to suit your tastes.

BREAKFAST EGGS  
Eggs cooked your way, served with blistered 
cherry tomatoes and toasted ciabatta.

BACON BRUNCH BURGER 
Bacon, egg, cheese and BBQ sauce, served on 
a warm turkish roll with a side of onion relish.

BACON, EGGS, TOMATO & TOAST 
Bacon and eggs cooked your way with blistered 
cherry tomatoes and toasted ciabatta. 

MUSHROOM, FETA & SPINACH  
An omelette with sautéed mushrooms, 
crumbled feta, baby spinach and tasty 
cheese, served with blistered cherry 
tomatoes and toasted ciabatta.

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO 
An omelette with leg ham, diced tomato 
and tasty cheese, served with blistered 
cherry tomatoes and toasted ciabatta.

SPANISH STYLE  
A spanish inspired omelette with chorizo, 
bacon, onion, fire roasted capsicum and potato.

All-Day Breakfast ORIGINALS

the omelette bar

THE AVERAGE ADULT DAILY ENERGY INTAKE IS 8700KJ.

WE OFFER A RANGE OF BOTH VEGETARIAN   
AND LOW GLUTEN  DINING OPTIONS.  

OUR EGGS ARE CAGE FREE.

Nutritional information is based on the average standard product and is correct as at time of 
print. Natural variations may result in some deviations. Further, all meals may contain and/or 
come in contact with various allergens including (without limitation) nuts, seafood, gluten and 
dairy products. For a full allergen list and nutritional details, please visit www.coffeeclub.com.au

A SURCHARGE OF 15% APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. 

WITH SPINACH & MUSHROOMS  

WITH SMOKED SALMON

WITH LEG HAM

FAMOUS EGGS BENEDICT 
Two poached eggs served on toasted ciabatta 
and topped with a rich hollandaise sauce. 

2464kJ

3302kJ

3644kJ

3186kJ

3263kJ

2210kJ

THE BIG BREAKFAST 
Tender lean steak, bacon, chipolata 
sausages, eggs cooked your way, button 
mushrooms, blistered cherry tomatoes and 
a hash brown served with toasted ciabatta.

6880kJ

3050kJ

3394kJ

3376kJ



SALMON & AVO STACK  
Smoked salmon, avocado and 
poached egg served on ciabatta with 
a light dill and cottage cheese spread.

MORE TIME TO CONNECT WITH 
GOOD FOOD AND GOOD FRIENDS

1546kJ



BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER 
Succulent shredded pork 
marinated in bbq sauce, with 
coleslaw and mustard mayonnaise, 
served on a turkish roll with chips.

YOU’LL BE FORGIVEN FOR TALKING 
WITH YOUR MOUTH FULL

3793KJ



SIDES

AVO SMASH   

SMOKED BACON (1) 

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI 

CHILLI BEEF

CHEESE & BACON TOPPING 

SMOKED SALMON  

SEASONED CHIPS TO SHARE 

ANYTIME FAVOURITES

CHICKEN, BACON  
& BASIL PESTO CRÊPE  
Filled with grilled chicken breast, bacon, 
fire roasted capsicum, mushrooms and 
onions, and topped with basil pesto. 

1960kJ

POTATO WEDGES  
Seasoned wedges served with 
sweet chilli sauce and sour cream. 

3637kJ

GOURMET BEEF BURGER  
A lean beef pattie, tomato, spanish 
onion, cheese and herb aioli, 
served on a turkish roll with chips.

4462kJ

CHICKEN FILLET BURGER  
A grilled chicken breast, tomato, 
spanish onion, cheese and BBQ sauce, 
served on a turkish roll with chips.

3445kJ

CLUB NACHOS   
A snacktime favourite. Corn chips 
with melted cheese, mild tomato 
salsa, sour cream and guacamole.

5165kJ

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI 
Panko crumbed calamari dusted with lemon 
pepper, served with chips and tartare sauce.

3679kJ

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD FILLETS 
Fish fillets in a light, crunchy beer batter  
served with chips and tartare sauce.

3206kJ

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL  
WITH ITALIAN SLAW 
Crispy chicken breast with an italian 
style coleslaw of fennel, radish, peas 
and parmesan, served with chips.

3399kJ

535kJ

590kJ

464kJ

1104kJ

1364kJ

1232kJ

337kJ

2974kJ



All kids’ meals are served with The Coffee Club’s activity bag  
and a kid-size drink. Our babycinos are free.

SENSATIONAL SALADS

THE AVERAGE ADULT DAILY ENERGY INTAKE IS 8700KJ.

WE OFFER A RANGE OF BOTH VEGETARIAN   
AND LOW GLUTEN  DINING OPTIONS. 

Nutritional information is based on the average standard product and is correct as at time of 
print. Natural variations may result in some deviations. Further, all meals may contain and/or 
come in contact with various allergens including (without limitation) nuts, seafood, gluten and 
dairy products. For a full allergen list and nutritional details, please visit www.coffeeclub.com.au

A SURCHARGE OF 15% APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. 

KIDS’ MEALS

THE GREEK   
Cucumber, tomato, kalamata 
olives, spanish onion and feta with a 
zesty lemon and oregano dressing. 

1469kJ

ROASTED BEETROOT, FETA & 
CANDIED WALNUT SALAD   
Balsamic roasted beetroot, feta, candied 
walnuts, snowpeas and baby spinach.

1153kJ

THE CAESAR  
Cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan, egg,  
caesar mayonnaise and anchovies. 

2095kJ

ASIAN CALAMARI SALAD 
Panko crumbed calamari dusted with lemon pepper, 
served with coleslaw, roasted capsicum, cucumber, 
mint, crispy shallots and thai basil dressing. 

1609kJ

EGG ON TOAST  
1491kJ

KIDS’ FISH  
WITH CHIPS OR SALAD 2140kJ

PANCAKES WITH ICE CREAM  
& CREAM 2325kJ

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP 
WITH CHIPS OR SALAD 2995kJ

CHICKEN NUGGETS 
WITH CHIPS OR SALAD 1913kJ

HAM & CHEESE FINGERS 
WITH CHIPS OR SALAD 2406kJ



CHICKEN, SPINACH & QUINOA SALAD  
Grilled chicken breast with quinoa, spinach, 
snowpeas, feta and lightly dressed coleslaw. 

MORE FRESH OPTIONS  
TO CATCH UP ON

2449kJ



PHILLY CHEESE STEAK  
Grilled steak, caramelised onions, 
fire roasted capsicum, baby spinach, 
cream cheese and melted swiss 
cheese, served on toasted ciabatta.

MORE WAYS TO 
ENJOY YOUR FAVOURITES

3446kJ



ultimate sandwiches

CLASSIC sandwiches

Available as an open melt, wrap or toasted ciabatta. 
Served with chips and a rocket salad.  

Wraps and toasted ciabatta sandwiches are also made with lettuce.

SIDES

AVO SMASH   

SMOKED BACON (1) 

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI 

SMOKED SALMON  

SEASONED CHIPS TO SHARE 

All our ultimate sandwiches are served with chips and a rocket salad.

HAM & CHEESE DELUXE   
Leg ham with dijon mustard, swiss 
cheese and melted tasty cheese, 
served on battered ciabatta.

4189kJ

THE REUBEN  
Sliced pastrami, melted swiss cheese, 
mustard and creamy coleslaw on toasted 
ciabatta, topped with a dill pickle.

3743kJ

BLT 
Bacon, lettuce and tomato, served with 
caesar mayonnaise on thick cut toast.

4803kJ

STEAK SANDWICH  
Grilled lean steak with lettuce, 
tomato, spanish onion, cheese and 
BBQ sauce, served on thick cut toast.

3823kJ

CHICKEN & BACON CLUB SANDWICH 
Grilled chicken breast and bacon with lettuce, 
tomato, onion, cheese and caesar mayonnaise, 
served on thick cut toast.

4554kJ

HAM, CHEESE & PINEAPPLE 
2868kJ

SMOKED SALMON, ONION,  
TOMATO & CREAM CHEESE 2926kJ

CHICKEN, CHEESE, AVO, 
TOMATO & ONION 3067kJ

535kJ

590kJ

464kJ

1104kJ

337kJ

2974kJ







91007 CAFE AB R1 ORANGE DAYTIME With Wine April 2015

TAKE THE TIME FOR THAT SECOND COFFEE 
AND A SLICE OF SOMETHING SPECIAL.


