YOUR COFFEE CLUB MENU



Where will I meet you?

WELCOME TO THE COFFEE CLUB.

Over 25 years after first opening our doors, we're more committed than ever to helping people come together and connect.

Over these pages, you'll find a moreish mix of classic favourites. Order for yourself, or choose something to share - alongside a cup or two of our excellent coffee.

Be sure to let us know if there's anything else we can do, because at The Coffee Club, meeting up means more.

COFFEE

SHORT LATTE	532kJ
TALL LATTE	661kJ
PICCOLO LATTE	
CAPPUCCINO	252kJ
FLAT WHITE	524kJ
SHORT BLACK	476kJ
LONG BLACK	0kJ
RISTRETTO	0kJ
массніато	0kJ
	28kJ
CHAI LATTE	912kJ
HOT CHOCOLATE	901kJ
VIENNA	1358kJ
НОТ МОСНА	1002kJ
AFFOGATO	424kJ
TEA	

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	56kJ
EARL GREY	56kJ
PEPPERMINT	0kJ
CHAMOMILE	0kJ
CHAI	727kJ
GREEN WITH JASMINE	OkJ
ROOIBOS HERBAL INFUSION	
	OkJ

EXTRAS

EXTRA SHOT	
	OkJ
SOY MILK	351kJ
SYRUP	
	274kJ
MUG	280kJ
DECAF	0kJ
ICE CREAM (SPLICED)	ŪKJ
	885kJ

CHILLED	
ICED FRAPPE Latte • Mocha • Mango • Pine-Lime	775kJ
SPLICED FRAPPE Tropicana flavour blended with ice cream	1749kJ
SPIDER Coca-Cola • Fanta • Sprite • Lift	771kJ
SMOOTHIE Banana & Honey • Mixed Berry • Mango • Strawberry	1274kJ
MILKSHAKE Chocolate • Mocha • Caramel • Vanilla • Strawberry • Banana • Lime	1463kJ
THICKSHAKE Chocolate • Mocha • Caramel • Vanilla • Strawberry • Banana • Lime	2013kJ
STILL SPRING WATER	0kJ
SPARKLING WATER	0kJ
SOFT DRINK Coca-Cola • Coca-Cola Zero • Diet Coca-Cola • Coca-Cola Life • Sprite • Lift • Fanta	640kJ
JUICE Orange • Apple • Pineapple • Tropical Breakfast	588kJ
ICED TEA	387kJ
CASCADE CLASSIC PREMIUM RANGE Sparkling, crafted non-alcoholic adult beverages. Choose from: Apple Isle • Ginger Beer • Lemon • Sarsaparilla	651kJ
FLAVOURED SPARKLING WATER Passionfruit • Pink Grapefruit • Blood Orange • Lime	645kJ
ANGOSTURA LEMON, LIME & BITTERS	567kJ
A SURCHARGE OF 15% APPLIES ON PUBLIC HC	DLIDAYS.

CHILLED

A SURCHARGE OF 15% APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. THE AVERAGE ADULT DAILY ENERGY INTAKE IS 8700KJ.

Nutritional information is based on the average standard product and is correct as at time of print. Natural variations may result in some deviations. Further, all meals may contain and/or come in contact with various allergens including (without limitation) nuts, seafood, gluten and dairy products. For a full allergen list and nutritional details, please visit **www.coffeeclub.com.au**

ORIGINAL ICED COFFEE

Also available as: Chocolate • Mocha • Caramel • Vanilla • Strawberry 1398kJ

MORE WAYS TO ENJOY OUR EXCELLENT COFFEE

PANCAKES DELUXE 📎

4127kJ

100

Pancakes with caramelised banana, salted caramel and coconut sauce, candied walnuts and toasted coconut, served with a side of maple syrup.

> MEETING UP FOR BREAKFAST MEANS MORE OF WHAT YOU LIKE

ALL-DAY BREAKFAST FAVOURITES

GRANOLA CRUNCH S A mix of crunchy muesli clusters, nuts, dried cranberries and dried apple pieces, served with skim milk and a side of greek yoghurt and honey.	2409kJ
FRUIT SALAD & CINNAMON CHIPS Our seasonal fresh fruit salad served with cinnamon tortilla chips, ricotta and honey.	1528kJ
BAKED BREKKIE HOT POT Chorizo, bacon, capsicum and mushrooms in a napoli sauce, topped with two poached eggs and served with toasted turkish bread.	2174kJ
FRENCH TOAST & MAPLE GLAZED PEACHES S Thick french toast with maple glazed peaches, toasted coconut and vanilla syrup, served with a side of maple syrup.	3375kJ
CHEESE & HERB SCRAMBLE Scrambled eggs mixed with fresh herbs, tasty cheese and a touch of parmesan, served with blistered cherry tomatoes and toasted ciabatta.	3810kJ
SMASHED AVO & FETA S Smashed avocado and feta on toasted ciabatta, served with rocket and blistered cherry tomatoes.	1429kJ
WITH BACON	2609kJ
WITH SMOKED SALMON	1773kJ

SIDES

_

ONE EGG 🐚 🌿	297k.J
ICE CREAM 🐚 🌌	679kJ
HASH BROWN 📉	1032kJ
CHIPOLATA SAUSAGES 🌌	
BAKED BEANS 📉 🌌	848kJ
AVOCADO 📉 🎉	494kJ
MUSHROOMS 🐚 🌌	624kJ
MULTIGRAIN, CIABATTA OR THICK CUT TOAST 📉	423kJ
FRUIT TOAST 💊	1738kJ
SMOKED BACON (2) 🎉	1261kJ
SMOKED SALMON 🌠	1180kJ
	337kJ
WE OFFER A RANGE OF BOTH VEGETARIAN 💟 AND LOW GLUTEN 🌌 DINING OPTIONS.	

OUR EGGS ARE CAGE FREE.

ALL-DAY BREAKFAST ORIGINALS

BREAKFAST EGGS S Eggs cooked your way, served with blistered cherry tomatoes and toasted ciabatta.	2464kJ
BACON BRUNCH BURGER Bacon, egg, cheese and BBQ sauce, served on a warm turkish roll with a side of onion relish.	3302kJ
BACON, EGGS, TOMATO & TOAST Bacon and eggs cooked your way with blistered cherry tomatoes and toasted ciabatta.	3644kJ
FAMOUS EGGS BENEDICT Two poached eggs served on toasted ciabatta and topped with a rich hollandaise sauce.	
WITH LEG HAM	3186kJ
WITH SPINACH & MUSHROOMS 🕥	3180KJ
	3263kJ
WITH SMOKED SALMON	2210kJ
THE BIG BREAKFAST Tender lean steak, bacon, chipolata sausages, eggs cooked your way, button mushrooms, blistered cherry tomatoes and a hash brown served with toasted ciabatta.	6880kJ

THE OMELETTE BAR

Choose one of our omelettes or create your own to suit your tastes.

MUSHROOM, FETA & SPINACH S An omelette with sautéed mushrooms, crumbled feta, baby spinach and tasty cheese, served with blistered cherry tomatoes and toasted ciabatta.	3376kJ
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO An omelette with leg ham, diced tomato and tasty cheese, served with blistered cherry tomatoes and toasted ciabatta.	3394kJ
SPANISH STYLE A spanish inspired omelette with chorizo, bacon, onion, fire roasted capsicum and potato.	3050kJ
WE OFFER A RANGE OF BOTH VEGETARIAN AND LOW GLUTEN ^I DINING OPTIONS. OUR EGGS ARE CAGE FREE.	0

A SURCHARGE OF 15% APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. THE AVERAGE ADULT DAILY ENERGY INTAKE IS 8700KJ.

Nutritional information is based on the average standard product and is correct as at time of print. Natural variations may result in some deviations. Further, all meals may contain and/or come in contact with various allergens including (without limitation) nuts, seafood, gluten and dairy products. For a full allergen list and nutritional details, please visit **www.coffeeclub.com.au**

SALMON & AVO STACK

1546kJ

Smoked salmon, avocado and poached egg served on ciabatta with a light dill and cottage cheese spread.

MORE TIME TO CONNECT WITH GOOD FOOD AND GOOD FRIENDS

BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER

3793KJ

Succulent shredded pork marinated in bbq sauce, with coleslaw and mustard mayonnaise, served on a turkish roll with chips.

YOU'LL BE FORGIVEN FOR TALKING WITH YOUR MOUTH FULL

ANYTIME FAVOURITES

CHICKEN, BACON & BASIL PESTO CRÊPE Filled with grilled chicken breast, bacon, fire roasted capsicum, mushrooms and onions, and topped with basil pesto.	1960kJ
POTATO WEDGES Seasoned wedges served with sweet chilli sauce and sour cream.	3637kJ
GOURMET BEEF BURGER A lean beef pattie, tomato, spanish onion, cheese and herb aioli, served on a turkish roll with chips.	4462kJ
CHICKEN FILLET BURGER A grilled chicken breast, tomato, spanish onion, cheese and BBQ sauce, served on a turkish roll with chips.	3445kJ
CLUB NACHOS S & A snacktime favourite. Corn chips with melted cheese, mild tomato salsa, sour cream and guacamole.	5165kJ
LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI Panko crumbed calamari dusted with lemon pepper, served with chips and tartare sauce.	3679kJ
BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD FILLETS Fish fillets in a light, crunchy beer batter served with chips and tartare sauce.	3206kJ
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH ITALIAN SLAW Crispy chicken breast with an italian style coleslaw of fennel, radish, peas and parmesan, served with chips.	3399kJ

SIDES

AVO SMASH 🐚 🌌	
	535kJ
SMOKED BACON (1) 📈	590kJ
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 🌌	
	464kJ
LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI	1104kJ
CHILLI BEEF	
CHEESE & BACON TOPPING 🌌	1364kJ
CHEESE & BACON TOPPING N	1232kJ
SMOKED SALMON 🌌	
SEASONED CHIPS TO SHARE 📉	337kJ
SEASONED CHIFS TO SHARE	2974kJ

SENSATIONAL SALADS THE GREEK 🐚 🌿 Cucumber, tomato, kalamata 1469kJ olives, spanish onion and feta with a zesty lemon and oregano dressing. **ROASTED BEETROOT, FETA &** CANDIED WALNUT SALAD 🚫 🌿 1153kJ Balsamic roasted beetroot, feta, candied walnuts, snowpeas and baby spinach. THE CAESAR Cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan, egg, 2095kJ caesar mayonnaise and anchovies. ASIAN CALAMARI SALAD Panko crumbed calamari dusted with lemon pepper, 1609kJ served with coleslaw, roasted capsicum, cucumber, mint, crispy shallots and thai basil dressing. **KIDS' MEALS** All kids' meals are served with The Coffee Club's activity bag and a kid-size drink. Our babycinos are free. EGG ON TOAST 1491kJ

	1-171103
PANCAKES WITH ICE CREAM & CREAM 📉	2325kJ
CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH CHIPS OR SALAD	1913kJ
KIDS' FISH WITH CHIPS OR SALAD	2140kJ
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP WITH CHIPS OR SALAD	2995kJ
HAM & CHEESE FINGERS WITH CHIPS OR SALAD	2406kJ

WE OFFER A RANGE OF BOTH VEGETARIAN SAND LOW GLUTEN CONTINUE OPTIONS.

A SURCHARGE OF 15% APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS. THE AVERAGE ADULT DAILY ENERGY INTAKE IS 8700KJ.

Nutritional information is based on the average standard product and is correct as at time of print. Natural variations may result in some deviations. Further, all meals may contain and/or come in contact with various allergens including (without limitation) nuts, seafood, gluten and dairy products. For a full allergen list and nutritional details, please visit www.coffeeclub.com.au

CHICKEN, SPINACH & QUINOA SALAD

Grilled chicken breast with quinoa, spinach, snowpeas, feta and lightly dressed coleslaw.

2449kJ

MORE FRESH OPTIONS TO CATCH UP ON

AND AND ALL COMPANY

14.63 (19.65)

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

Grilled steak, caramelised onions, fire roasted capsicum, baby spinach, cream cheese and melted swiss cheese, served on toasted ciabatta.

> MORE WAYS TO ENJOY YOUR FAVOURITES

3446kJ

ULTIMATE SANDWICHES

All our ultimate sandwiches are served with chips and a roc	ket salad.
HAM & CHEESE DELUXE Leg ham with dijon mustard, swiss cheese and melted tasty cheese, served on battered ciabatta.	4189kJ
THE REUBEN Sliced pastrami, melted swiss cheese, mustard and creamy coleslaw on toasted ciabatta, topped with a dill pickle.	3743kJ
BLT Bacon, lettuce and tomato, served with caesar mayonnaise on thick cut toast.	4803kJ
STEAK SANDWICH Grilled lean steak with lettuce, tomato, spanish onion, cheese and BBQ sauce, served on thick cut toast.	3823kJ
CHICKEN & BACON CLUB SANDWICH Grilled chicken breast and bacon with lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese and caesar mayonnaise, served on thick cut toast.	4554kJ
CLASSIC SANDWICHES	
Available as an open melt, wrap or toasted ciabatta Served with chips and a rocket salad. Wraps and toasted ciabatta sandwiches are also made with	
Available as an open melt, wrap or toasted ciabatta Served with chips and a rocket salad.	
Available as an open melt, wrap or toasted ciabatta Served with chips and a rocket salad. Wraps and toasted ciabatta sandwiches are also made with	lettuce.
Available as an open melt, wrap or toasted ciabatta Served with chips and a rocket salad. Wraps and toasted ciabatta sandwiches are also made with HAM, CHEESE & PINEAPPLE SMOKED SALMON, ONION,	2868kJ
Available as an open melt, wrap or toasted ciabatta Served with chips and a rocket salad. Wraps and toasted ciabatta sandwiches are also made with HAM, CHEESE & PINEAPPLE SMOKED SALMON, ONION, TOMATO & CREAM CHEESE CHICKEN, CHEESE, AVO,	2868kJ 2926kJ
Available as an open melt, wrap or toasted ciabatta Served with chips and a rocket salad. Wraps and toasted ciabatta sandwiches are also made with HAM, CHEESE & PINEAPPLE SMOKED SALMON, ONION, TOMATO & CREAM CHEESE CHICKEN, CHEESE, AVO, TOMATO & ONION	2868kJ 2926kJ 3067kJ
Available as an open melt, wrap or toasted ciabatta Served with chips and a rocket salad. Wraps and toasted ciabatta sandwiches are also made with HAM, CHEESE & PINEAPPLE SMOKED SALMON, ONION, TOMATO & CREAM CHEESE CHICKEN, CHEESE, AVO, TOMATO & ONION	2868kJ 2926kJ 3067kJ
Available as an open melt, wrap or toasted ciabatta Served with chips and a rocket salad. Wraps and toasted ciabatta sandwiches are also made with HAM, CHEESE & PINEAPPLE SMOKED SALMON, ONION, TOMATO & CREAM CHEESE CHICKEN, CHEESE, AVO, TOMATO & ONION SIDES	2868kJ 2926kJ 3067kJ 535kJ 590kJ
Available as an open melt, wrap or toasted ciabatta Served with chips and a rocket salad. Wraps and toasted ciabatta sandwiches are also made with HAM, CHEESE & PINEAPPLE SMOKED SALMON, ONION, TOMATO & CREAM CHEESE CHICKEN, CHEESE, AVO, TOMATO & ONION SIDES	2868kJ 2926kJ 3067kJ 535kJ 590kJ 464kJ
Available as an open melt, wrap or toasted ciabatta Served with chips and a rocket salad. Wraps and toasted ciabatta sandwiches are also made with HAM, CHEESE & PINEAPPLE SMOKED SALMON, ONION, TOMATO & CREAM CHEESE CHICKEN, CHEESE, AVO, TOMATO & ONION SIDES AVO SMASH IN IN	2868kJ 2926kJ 3067kJ 535kJ 590kJ 464kJ 1104kJ
Available as an open melt, wrap or toasted ciabatta Served with chips and a rocket salad. Wraps and toasted ciabatta sandwiches are also made with HAM, CHEESE & PINEAPPLE SMOKED SALMON, ONION, TOMATO & CREAM CHEESE CHICKEN, CHEESE, AVO, TOMATO & ONION SIDES AVO SMASH S	2868kJ 2926kJ 3067kJ 535kJ 590kJ 464kJ





TAKE THE TIME FOR THAT SECOND COFFEE AND A SLICE OF SOMETHING SPECIAL.



Where will I meet you?

91007 CAFE AB R1 ORANGE DAYTIME With Wine April 2015